
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/26/18 1st Payment 1,911,532

2nd Payment 2,007,109
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,107,464

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,212,838

5th Payment 2,323,479
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 2,439,653
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 2,561,636
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 2,689,718
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 2,824,204
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 2,965,414

6 01/27/18 Sat $31,719,849 $111,700,269 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.3% 25.1% 11th Payment 3,113,685
7 01/31/18 Wed $29,313,144 $126,862,605 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 4.9% 28.8% 12th Payment 3,269,369
8 02/03/18 Sat $34,374,800 $143,562,100 $143,000,000 $88,300,000 1.619 5.7% 32.9% 13th Payment 3,432,837
9 02/07/18 Wed $32,777,958 $159,485,839 $156,000,000 $96,400,000 1.619 5.5% 36.5% 14th Payment 3,604,479

10 02/10/18 Sat $38,207,591 $178,047,328 $173,000,000 $106,900,000 1.619 6.3% 40.6% 15th Payment 3,784,703
11 02/14/18 Wed $36,160,643 $195,614,397 $191,000,000 $118,000,000 1.619 6.0% 44.1% 16th Payment 3,973,938
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,746,652 $216,380,991 $210,000,000 $129,700,000 1.619 7.1% 48.1% 17th Payment 4,172,635
13 02/21/18 Wed $41,682,735 $236,630,727 $0 1.619 6.9% 51.6% 18th Payment 4,381,267
14 02/24/18 Sat $47,119,635 $259,521,743 $0 1.619 7.7% 55.4% 19th Payment 4,600,330
15 02/28/18 Wed $48,106,461 $282,892,166 $0 1.619 7.9% 58.9% 20th Payment 4,830,347
16 03/03/18 Sat $53,749,367 $309,003,948 $0 1.619 8.8% 62.5% 21st Payment 5,071,864
17 03/07/18 Wed $74,565,014 $345,228,103 $0 1.619 12.0% 67.0% 22nd Payment 5,325,457
18 03/10/18 Sat $91,373,925 $389,618,133 $0 1.619 14.5% 71.8% 23rd Payment 5,591,730
19 03/14/18 Wed $130,488,775 $453,010,405 $0 1.619 20.0% 77.4% 24th Payment 5,871,317
20 03/17/18 Sat $182,747,849 $541,790,465 $0 1.619 26.9% 83.5% 25th Payment 6,164,883
21 03/21/18 Wed $371,893,009 $722,458,439 $0 1.619 47.1% 91.3% 26th Payment 6,473,127

22 03/24/18 Sat $539,106,156 $984,359,617 $0 1.619 60.2% 96.5% 27th Payment 6,796,783
23 03/28/18 Wed $547,798,402 $1,250,483,542 $0 1.619 60.8% 98.6% 28th Payment 7,136,622
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,051,257,004 $1,761,190,838 $0 1.619 83.5% 99.8% 29th Payment 7,493,453
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,095,596,804 $2,293,438,690 $0 1.619 84.7% 100.0% 30th Payment 7,868,126
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,997,388,307 $0 $0 1.619 96.7% 100.0%

Total 127,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/26/2018


